

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

NO: BC/JU/TBS/24/720
DATE: 06-03-2024

Notification

The applications are invited for Teaching positions in the School of Management Studies, Bhaderwah Campus on lecture basis as per the term and condition laid down by order No. Adm/TW/C&R/16-2067-2120, dated 17.08.2016. The prescribed qualification is as under:

QUALIFICATIONS:-

Good academic record as defined by the concerned university with at least 55% marks (or an equivalent grade in a point scale wherever the grading system is followed) at the Master's Degree level in the concerned/relevant/allied subject from an Indian university or an equivalent degree from an accredited foreign university.

PhD/ JRF/NET/ SLET candidates shall be preferred.

Interested candidates may submit their resume on the email: managementstudiesbc@gmail.com or present themselves for walk-in interview scheduled to be held on 11.03.2023 along with the detailed CV and original documents in the School of Management Studies, Bhaderwah Campus.

Note:

The University reserves the right not to conduct interviews for any of the temporary engagement on contract basis, advertised, (if circumstances so warrant), without assigning any reason thereof.

Sd/-I/c Head School of Management Studies Bhaderwah Campus

Bhaderwah Campus, University of Jammu, Sungli, Bhaderwah-182222, Doda, J&K E-mail: bcjurector@gmail.com

Phone: 91-1997-295147



SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES BHADERWAH CAMPUS

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

NO: BC/JU/TBS/24/720	
DATE:	06-03-2024

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. The selected faculty shall be eligible for remuneration as per the University norms.
- 2. The candidate will not be entitled to any other benefits, that are admissible to regular employees of the University of Jammu.
- 3. This engagement will not vest any right to claim for regular appointments at the University of Jammu or for continued services in the University.
- 4. The University reserves the right to terminate this engagement at any time in case of unsatisfactory performance, misconduct or any other administrative reasons/ compulsions.
- 5. In case of any dispute or ambiguity that may occur in the process of selection, the decision of the University shall be final.
- 6.Candidates must report at Bhaderwah Campus for Walk-In Interview on prescribed date and time along with all supporting documents in original.
- 6. Candidates must report at Bhaderwah Campus for Walk-In Interview on prescribed date and time along with all supporting documents in original.

Sd/-I/c Head School of Management Studies Bhaderwah Campus

Bhaderwah Campus, University of Jammu, Sungli, Bhaderwah-182222, Doda, J&K E-mail: bcjurector@gmail.com

Phone: 91-1997-295147